
NZIHSM Registerd Hazsub Certifiers

Name Organisation Telephone Number E-mail Address 

Sigmund Batucan Accreditation Ltd 04 802-4079 hsno@accreditation.co.nz

Murray Beare Educhem Ltd 0800 3382436 info@educhem.co.nz

Jana Badurova DGC Ltd 09 257 5790

Eddie Biesiek Certified Limited certifiedltd@xtra.co.nz

Brian Calcinai Redcliffe Horticulture 027 241 7084 Brian@redcliffe.co.nz

Bruce Carter Dive & Marine Safety 022 595 4628
diveandmarinesafety@gma
il.com

Neil Debenham Collievale Enterprises Ltd/Altex 
Ltd neild@carboline.co.nz

Neil Dobbs Work Injury Care Ltd 09 434 0168 wic@xtra.co.nz

Mike Dubey DUA Refrigeration Training 027 534 5983 mike@duatraining.co.nz

Murray Falconer Rockgas Ltd 0800 574 427

Chris Gribben NZ Sports Turf Institute Ltd 027 552 4488 cgribben@nzsti.org.nz

Shane Harris Harris Training Services Ltd 027 457 4775 info@harristraining.co.nz

Douglas Hay 021 142 9261 d.m.hay@xtra.co.nz

John Hickey Accreditation Ltd 09 358-4484 john@engdesign.co.nz

Campbell Hope Hope International Ltd 027 492 7409 kyrenia@xtra.co.nz

Saiyad Irshad Ongas Ltd 0800 841 212

Andre Kunz A to Z Diving 021 508707 andre@atozdiving.co.nz

Stephen Lousich Elgas Limited 0800 435 427 steve.lousich@elgas.co.nz

Roger Marshall RSM Consultants Ltd 027 403 5827 Api650@xtra.co.nz

Geoffrey Keber Rockgas Limited 0800 574 427

Robert Lee Inferno Cnslt Ltd 07 827 3999
rob@infernoconsultants.co.
nz

Douglas McHardy Adventure Dive BOP Ltd 021 399 656
Divehqrotorua.instructors@
gmail.com

Steve McLellan DGC Ltd 09 257 5790

Geoffrey Meikle Technical Compliance 
Consultants Ltd 021 1134 326 g.meikle@techcomp.co.nz

Peter O’Donnell Safety & Environmental 
Services Ltd 021 575 270 peter@saes.co.nz

Garry Jones Master Drive Services 027 492 9197
Garry.jones@masterdrivese
rvices.com
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Terry Olivier Genesis Energy Ltd 0800 300 400

Leigh-Anne Peake QEC Limited 021 803 918 lpeake@qec.co.nz

Richard Peterson Rockgas Limited 0800 574 427

Alastair Pollock Ongas Ltd 0800 841 212

John Pringle Pringle Beleski & Associates 021 242 7721 John.pringle@pbanz.com

Greg Quin Approved Compliance Certifiers 
Ltd 027 226 6759 greg@tst.co.nz

David Ramage Ongas Ltd 0800 841 212

Jim Rentoul Tank Inspection Maintenance 
Svs Ltd 027 436 4233 Jim.rentoul@xtra.co.nz

Gary Samson Inferno Consultants Ltd 07 827 3999

Lewis Sargeant Elgas Limited 0800 435 427 hazsub@xtra.co.nz

Gordon Simpson HAZSUBS System Ltd 027 688 4495 k.smith@techcomp.co.nz

Karl Smith Technical Compliance 
Consultants Ltd 027 476 7754

Colin.spence@agchem.co.n
z

Raymond Smith Rockgas Limited 0800 574 427

Colin Spence Agrichemical Consultancy & 
Certification Ltd 027 959 3510

Grayson Steele Genesis Energy Ltd 0800 300 400

Graham Voss Stork 06 753 6169 Graham.voss@stork.com

Trevor John Walker Greenwood ConsultancyLtd 021 183 8150 Harrier1@xtra.co.nz

Ian Webster 027 241 3944 iwebster@pandp.co.nz

Bryan Williamson Quality & Safety Management 
Ltd 021236 4693

Bryan.williamson@quality-
safety.co.nz

Duncan White DGC Ltd 09 257 5790


